10

11
12
13

14

15

16

17
18

Application
Id

Customer
Name

Address

Contact
Number
Pincode

Address
Confirmed

OCL
Range

CPV Status
Remarks

Verification
Type

Latitude
Longitude
Caseld

Date Of
Report

Time Of
Report

lo
Comment

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000EghyVOAR

JAYARAMA JAYARAMA

No 5 Ashwathnagar 1st cross, Magadi Road
Bangalore+Bengaluru+Karnataka+560023

9663954692
Karnataka 560023

Yes

Local

Negative

Customer not available
Residential

12.9784808
77.5599849

41684

2025-07-30

16:04:47

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT NO 5 ASHWATHNAGAR

1ST CROSS, MAGADI ROAD

BANGALORE+BENGALURU+KARNATAKA+560023 ON 30-07-2025
16:04:47. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND
NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE

NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

2025-07-30

00:51:19



19 residence_photo_with_name_plate

59/1, B Cross Rd, Peenya 1st...
30-07-2025 04:03:38 PM

12.9786774,77.5599804
Pincode : 560023




20 residence_photo_with_agent

59/1, B Cross Rd, Peenya 1st ...
30-07-2025 04:03:13 PM

12.9784621,77.5600342
Pincode : 560023




21 residence_photo_with_inside_household

59/1, B Cross Rd, Peenya 1st ...
30-07-2025 04:04:29 PM

12.9785345,77.5600571
Pincode : 560023

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 30-07-2025 16:04:47
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency

A W N

Name of Checker for FV Report




