

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000EqhyV0AR
2	Customer Name	JAYARAMA JAYARAMA
3	Address	No 5 Ashwathnagar 1st cross, Magadi Road Bangalore+Bengaluru+Karnataka+560023
4	Contact Number	9663954692
5	Pincode	Karnataka 560023
6	Address Confirmed	Yes
7	OCL Range	Local
8	CPV Status	Negative
9	Remarks	Customer not available
10	Verification Type	Residential
11	Latitude	12.9784808
12	Longitude	77.5599849
13	Case Id	41684
14	Date Of Report	2025-07-30
15	Time Of Report	16:04:47
16	Io Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT NO 5 ASHWATHNAGAR 1ST CROSS, MAGADI ROAD BANGALORE+BENGALURU+KARNATAKA+560023 ON 30-07-2025 16:04:47. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

17	Date of Allocation	2025-07-30
18	Time of Allocation	00:51:19

19 residence_photo_with_name_plate



20 residence_photo_with_agent



59/1, B Cross Rd, Peenya 1st ...
30-07-2025 04:03:13 PM
12.9784621,77.5600342
Pincode : 560023

21 residence_photo_with_inside_household



59/1, B Cross Rd, Peenya 1st ...
30-07-2025 04:04:29 PM
12.9785345,77.5600571
Pincode : 560023

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	30-07-2025 16:04:47
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu

